

Bid Summary
Brown Road Resurfacing
Quinton Township, Salem County, NJ
Bid Date August 18, 2021 Time: 11:00 AM
Our Project No. 30324.00

Ricky Slade Construction, Inc.
54 Slade Lane
Bridgeport, NJ 08302
Phone: 856-455-4046

R. E. Pierson Construction Co.
426 Swedesboro Road
Pilesgrove, NJ 08098
Phone: 856-769-8244

South State, Inc.
PO Box 68, 202 Reeves Road
Bridgeport, NJ 08302
Phone: 856-451-5300
Fax: 856-455-3461

Asphalt Paving Corp.
378 Elmwood Ave
Berlin, NJ 08009
Phone: 856-767-0444
Fax: 856-767-0379

Construct Connect, Inc.
30 Technology Parkway South
Suite 100
Norcross, GA 30092
Phone: 800-364-2059
Fax: 866-570-8187

DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1 Excavation, unclassified	50	CY	\$ 1.00	\$ 50.00			\$ 1.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 50.00		
2 Dense graded aggregate base course, variable thickness	50	CY	\$ 1.00	\$ 50.00			\$ 1.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 50.00		
3 Hot Mix Asphalt, mix 19M64, Leveling Course	649	TON	\$ 84.00	\$ 54,516.00			\$ 82.50	\$ 53,542.50	\$ 93.00	\$ 60,357.00		
4 Hot Mix Asphalt, Mix 9.5M64, Surface Course	649	TON	\$ 84.00	\$ 54,516.00			\$ 82.50	\$ 53,542.50	\$ 93.00	\$ 60,357.00		
5 Hot Mix Asphalt Driveway, 4" thick	241	SY	\$ 20.00	\$ 4,820.00			\$ 40.00	\$ 9,640.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 6,748.00		
6 Turf Repair Strip	3,729	LF	\$ 3.00	\$ 11,187.00			\$ 1.00	\$ 3,729.00	\$ 3.35	\$ 12,492.15		
7 Traffic Stripes, 4"	4,246	LF	\$ 0.70	\$ 2,972.20			\$ 0.70	\$ 2,972.20	\$ 0.70	\$ 2,972.20		
8 Traffic Markings Lines, 24"	20	SF	\$ 25.00	\$ 500.00			\$ 25.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 500.00		
9 Construction Identification Sign, 36" x 36"	81	SF	\$ 1.00	\$ 81.00			\$ 0.01	\$ 0.81	\$ 1.00	\$ 81.00		
10 Traffic Cone	10	UNIT	\$ 1.00	\$ 10.00			\$ 0.01	\$ 0.10	\$ 1.00	\$ 10.00		
11 Breakaway Barricade	8	UNIT	\$ 1.00	\$ 8.00			\$ 0.01	\$ 0.08	\$ 1.00	\$ 8.00		
12 Asphalt Price Adjustment Allowance	1	DOLLAR	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00			\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00		
13 Fuel Price Adjustment Allowance	1	DOLLAR	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00			\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00		
TOTAL LUMP SUM BASE BID - ITEMS 1 THRU 13:			\$	138,210.20	NO BID		\$	133,527.19	\$	153,125.35	NO BID	
AMOUNT OF GUARANTEE:			10% BID BOND		10% BID BOND		10% BID BOND		10% BID BOND			

Carl R. Gaskill
Carl R. Gaskill, PE, PLS, PP
New Jersey License No. 37127
Our Project No. 30324.00